Draught Beer & Cider

2 Pint

Birra Moretti  £1.90
4.6%

Carling £1.70
4.1%

Coors Light £1.75
4.0%

Doom Bar £1.70
4.0%

Guest Ale £1.70

Pint
£3.80

£3.40

£3.50

£3.40

£3.30

¥ Pint
Guinness £1.80
4.1%

John Smiths  £1.50
3.7%

Pedigree £1.70
4.5%

Thatchers Gold £1.80
4.8%

Bottled Beer & Cider

Becks Blue 275ml
0.1%

Lager (Various) 330ml
Resolution 275ml
(Low C) 4.7%

Smirnoff Ice 275ml
5.0%

Spirits

£2.30

£3.30
£2.60

£3.30

Crabbies 500ml
4.0%

Kopparberg 500ml

0%

Bulmers 568ml
4.5%

We have a wide range of spirits priced £2.00 to £2.30,
please ask your server for details

House Doubles  50ml
Standard Vodka 25ml
Premium Vodka 25ml
Standard Gin 25ml
Premium Gin 25ml

Minerals

£2.50
£2.00
£2.30
£2.00
£2.30

Sourzs 25ml
Sherry 50ml
Martinis 50ml
Port 50ml

Pint
£3.60

£3.00

£3.40

£3.60

£3.50

£3.60

£3.60

£1.80
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

We have a wide range of soft drinks, please ask your server for details

Hot Drinks

Tea & Coffee
Espresso
Mocha
Cappuccino
Latte

Snacks

Mini Cheddars Bag
Crisps Bag
Nuts Bag

£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£0.75
£1.00
£0.60

Hot Chocolate Cream
& Marshmallows

Fruit & Herbal Tea’s
Decaf Tea & Coffee
Liqueur Coffee

Pork Crackling Bag
Sweets Bag

£2.50
£1.50
£1.50
£3.95

£0.75
£1.00

WINES SUPPLIED BY CLASSIC DRINKS - TEL: 0870 609 2 609
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Pinot Grigio, £2.50 £3.50 £4.50 £12.00
Barefoot

USA [2]

A very clean and citrussy
Sauvignon Blanc with bags
of flavour and great balance.
Sauvignon Blanc, £2.50 £3.50 £4.50 £12.00
Barefoot

USA [2]

Beautiful fruit flavour of fresh
citrus and green apple with a
crisp and refreshing finish.
Shiraz, Barefoot £2.50 £3.50 £4.50 £12.00
USA [B]

Jammy with blackberry
flavours and a velvety
smooth finish.
Merlot, Barefoot £2.50 £3.50 £4.50 £12.00
USA [C]

Light, plummy notes on

the nose and ripe berry
fruit with soft tannins on
the palate make for a very
smooth and balanced wine.
Zinfandel Rosé, £2.50 £3.50 £4.50 £12.00
Barefoot

USA [5]

Aromas of strawberry

and watermelon,

complemented by peach

and tropical flavours.

SAUVIGNON WHITE
BLANC MERLOT ZINFANDEL
cairoanis . o

Taste Guide:
White Wines [1] = dry [6] = sweet
Red Wines [A] = light [E] = full bodied

Cross Keys Whites

Chardonnay, Marechal

FRANCE [2]

Fresh and crisp, combining minerality
with well-balanced tropical flavours.

Chenin Blanc, Gape Spring
SOUTHAFRICA [2]

Bursting with tropical fruit, guava and
grapefruit aromas and a deliciously
juicy tropical fruit flavour.

Cross Keys Reds

Malbec, El Mestengo
ARGENTINA [C]

Bright and fresh with blackcurrant
and blackberry aromas. Plump and
soft on the palate with cassis and
coffee flavours and refreshing acidity.

Chianti Classico, Cavatina
ITALY [B]

Complex bouquet of fragrant ripe
grapes, violets and irises, with hints
of fruits of the forest and vanilla.
An elegant, lingering aftertaste of
raspberries and almonds.

Cross Keys Rose

Rosé by Aldea

SPAIN [3]

Bubble gum colour, bursting with
concentrated summer fruits.

Cross Keys Fizz

Prosecco

ITALY [2]

A delicate Prosecco with fruity notes
of peach, green apple, acacia and
lilac. Fresh and light on the palate
with balanced acidity and a long
persistent finish.

Ice by Blanc Foussy,
Chardonnay Demi-Sec
FRANCE [3]

Ice by Blanc Foussy Sparkling is a
medium-dry sparkling wine to drink
fresh. Pour into a large wine glass
with plenty of ice cubes.

Champagne

FRANCE [1]

Classically made Champagne is light
& elegant with rich fruit flavours, lively

mousse and a mouth-watering balance.

Bottle

£12.95

£13.55

£12.95

£14.50

£13.25

£5.00 £15.00
20cl

£16.95

£29.95



