## Draught Beer & Cider

	1/2 Pint	Pint		1/2 Pint	Pint
Birra Moretti 4.6%	£1.90	£3.80	Guinness 4.1%	£1.80	£3.60
<b>Carling</b> 4.1%	£1.70	£3.40	John Smiths 3.7%	£1.50	£3.00
<b>Coors Light</b> 4.0%	£1.75	£3.50	<b>Pedigree</b> 4.5%	£1.70	£3.40
<b>Doom Bar</b> 4.0%	£1.70	£3.40	Thatchers Gold 4.8%	£1.80	£3.60
Guest Ale	£1.70	£3.30			

## Bottled Beer & Cide

Becks Blue	275ml	£2.30	Crabbies 4.0%	500ml	£3.50
Lager (Various)	330ml	£3.30	Kopparberg	500ml	£3.60
Resolution (Low C) 4.7%	275ml	£2.60	4.0% Bulmers	568ml	£3.60
Smirnoff Ice	275ml	£3.30	4.5%		

### Spirits

We have a wide range of spirits priced £2.00 to £2.30, please ask your server for details

House Doubles	50ml	£2.50	Sourzs	25ml	£1.80
Standard Vodka	25ml	£2.00	Sherry	50ml	£2.20
Premium Vodka	25ml	£2.30	Martinis	50ml	£2.20
Standard Gin	25ml	£2.00	Port	50ml	£2.20
Premium Gin	25ml	£2.30			

### Minerals

We have a wide range of soft drinks, please ask your server for details

### Hot Drinks

Tea & Coffee	£1.50	Hot Chocolate Cream	
Espresso	£2.00	& Marshmallows	£2.50
Mocha	£2.00	Fruit & Herbal Tea's	£1.50
		Decaf Tea & Coffee	£1.50
Cappuccino	£2.00		£3.95
Latte	£2.00	Liqueur Coffee	£3.90

### Snacks

Mini Cheddars	Bag	£0.75	Pork Crackling	Bag	£0.75
Crisps	Bag	£1.00	Sweets	Bag	£1.00
Nuts	Bag	£0.60			









# DRINKS MENU

# House Cellar

125ml

175ml

250ml

£2.50 £3.50 £4.50 £12.00

£2.50 £3.50 £4.50 £12.00

£2.50 £3.50 £4.50 £12.00

#### Pinot Grigio, **Barefoot**

USA [2] A very clean and citrussy Sauvignon Blanc with bags of flavour and great balance.

#### Sauvignon Blanc, **Barefoot**

USA [2] Beautiful fruit flavour of fresh citrus and green apple with a crisp and refreshing finish.

### Shiraz, Barefoot

USA [B] Jammy with blackberry flavours and a velvety smooth finish.

#### **Merlot, Barefoot** USA [C]

£2.50 £3.50 £4.50 £12.00

£2.50 £3.50 £4.50 £12.00

Light, plummy notes on the nose and ripe berry fruit with soft tannins on the palate make for a very smooth and balanced wine.

#### Zinfandel Rosé, Barefoot

USA [5] Aromas of strawberry and watermelon, complemented by peach and tropical flavours.



**Taste Guide:** White Wines [1] = dry [6] = sweet Red Wines [A] = light [E] = full bodied

# Cross Keys Whites

Chardonnay, Marechal FRANCE [2] Fresh and crisp, combining minerality with well-balanced tropical flavours.

#### **Chenin Blanc, Cape Spring**

SOUTH AFRICA [2] Bursting with tropical fruit, guava and grapefruit aromas and a deliciously juicy tropical fruit flavour.

# Cross Keys Reds

#### Malbec, El Mestengo ARGENTINA [C] Bright and fresh with blackcurrant and blackberry aromas. Plump and soft on the palate with cassis and coffee flavours and refreshing acidity. Chianti Classico, Cavatina

ITALY [B] Complex bouquet of fragrant ripe grapes, violets and irises, with hints of fruits of the forest and vanilla. An elegant, lingering aftertaste of raspberries and almonds.

# Cross Keys Rosé

**Rosé by Aldea** SPAIN [3] Bubble gum colour, bursting with concentrated summer fruits.

# Cross Keys Fizz

#### Prosecco ITALY [2]

A delicate Prosecco with fruity notes of peach, green apple, acacia and lilac. Fresh and light on the palate with balanced acidity and a long persistent finish.

#### Ice by Blanc Foussy, **Chardonnav Demi-Sec** FRANCE [3]

Ice by Blanc Foussy Sparkling is a medium-dry sparkling wine to drink fresh. Pour into a large wine glass with plenty of ice cubes.

Champagne FRANCE [1]

Classically made Champagne is light & elegant with rich fruit flavours, lively mousse and a mouth-watering balance. £16.95

£29.95

£14.50

£12.95

**Bottle** 

£12.95

£13.55

£13.25

£5.00 £15.00